

KMGSY 310276 Const.-cf Road from Sikh-i

(52) Kungu Middle School. se west Tolga Sikh-i

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No. 33/SBID/M165y-22-23

Agency: Deerpak Kungu Dubey DIVISION

Const. Cost: - 13157190 = 00

ARAR 1A

Major. Cost: - 1789236 = 00

SUB-DIVISION

Total. 14946426:

Sikh-i

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence: - 19.05-22

Date of Completion: - 18.05-23

2733

MES. GK

1st year maintenance Bill

40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road from sikti Kanya middle school to west tola sikti.					
Agency:- Deebak Kr. Dubey					
Agreement No.-33/SED/MMGS/2022-23					
Date of Commencement-19.05.2022					
Date of completion-18.05.2023					
Actual date of completion-28.03.2024					

① Restoration of drain-cuts					
do - E/I.					
5	10.0m	1.1m	0.3m		$= 16.50m^3$
15	8.0m	1.80m	0.30m		$= 64.80m^3$
2	5.0m	1.20m	0.30m		$= 3.60m^3$
5	9.80m	1.10m	0.30m		$= 16.17m^3$
Total					$= 101.07m^3$

② Making up of berms/					
shoulder, stripping excess					
soil - do - E/I					
8	15.0m	0.90m			$= 108.0m^2$
4	18.0m	1.12m			$= 80.64m^2$
6	20.0m	1.10m			$= 132.00m^2$
8	15.0m	0.90m			$= 108.00m^2$

Continuation Total = 428.64m²

Abstract of cost.

42

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of rain culs					
- to E/s					
Qty vide TMB, P-40					
101.07 m ³ @ 401.26/m ³					= Rs 40535.0
② Making up of berms/shoulder.					
Qty vide TMB, P-40					
428.64 m ² @ 60.28/m ²					= Rs 25838.0
③ Repair of pot holes with mix seal surfacing.					
Qty vide TMB, P-41					
35.86 m ² @ Rs 268.35/m ²					= 9623.0
④ Maintenance of road signs.					
Qty vide TMB, P-41					
0.20 Km @ Rs 1104.14/Km					= 221.00
⑤ Maintenance of 200m x 1cm stone.					
Qty vide TMB, P-41					
0.24 Km @ Rs 641.92/Km					= 154.00
⑥ Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs.					
Qty vide TMB, P-41					
4 nos @ Rs 113.64 Each					= Rs 455.0
⑦ Cutting of shrubs from road way					
Qty vide TMB, P-41					
16 nos @ Rs 6.98 Each					= Rs 112.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Trimming of grass & weeds sty udo m.B, P-41 $39.0 \text{ m}^2 @ 2.33/\text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 91.00$					
Total = Rs 77029.00					
Add GST @ 12%					= Rs 9243.48
Add L-cost @ 1%					= Rs 770.29
					= Rs 87042.77
Less below 12.37%					= Rs 10767.00
Net Amt = Rs 76275.77					
<i>Fulg</i> 30.03 J-E					
<i>[Signature]</i> 30.03.25 AB					

• Material statement.

Eff work — 101.07 m^3

~~Subj~~
20-03-21
J.E

particulars	no	1	8	0	of area
	details of actual	measurement			Contents
Sch. XLV-Form no. 134					

Continuation